
 

Lent 

At 

Holy Incarnation Orthodox Church 
Ash Wednesday 

Wednesday, 4 March 2009 
Vespers at 5:30 p.m. 

Mass at 6:00 p.m. 
Includes the blessing and imposition of ashes immediately before the Mass 

Every Sunday in Lent 
Lauds at 9:00 a.m. 
Mass at 9:30 a.m. 

Church School for children during Lauds 

Every Wednesday in Lent 
Vespers at 5:30 p.m. 

Mass at 6:00 p.m. 
Light Supper & Inquirers Class follows Mass 

Every Friday in Lent 
Stations of the Cross & Solemn Benediction at 6:00 p.m. 

Light Supper & Inquirers Class follows these devotions 

Every Saturday in Lent 
Rosary at 9:00 a.m. 
Mass at 9:30 a.m. 

Bible Study at 10:30 a.m. 
Vespers at 6:00 p.m. 

Sacrament of Penance (Private Confession) immediately after Vespers 
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Holy Week 
At 

Holy Incarnation Orthodox Church 
Palm Sunday 

Sunday, 12 April 2009 
Lauds at 9:00 a.m. 
Mass at 9:30 a.m. 

Includes blessing & procession with palms at the beginning of Mass 

Holy Monday 
Monday, 13 April 2009 
Vespers at 5:30 p.m. 

Mass at 6:00 p.m. 

Holy Tuesday 
Tuesday, 14 April 2009 

Vespers at 5:30 p.m. 
Mass at 6:00 p.m. 

Holy Wednesday 
Wednesday, 15 April 2009 

Vespers at 5:30 p.m. 
Mass at 6:00 p.m. 

Maundy Thursday (Holy Thursday) 
Thursday, 16 April 2009 

Vespers at 5:30 p.m. 
Mass at 6:00 p.m. 

Includes the Stripping of the Altar 

Good Friday Solemn Liturgy  
Friday, 17 April 2009 

Begins at Noon 
Includes Veneration of the Cross & Pre-Sanctified Liturgy 

The Great Vigil of Easter 
Saturday, 18 April 2009 

Begins at 11:00 p.m. 
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Easter Week 
At 

Holy Incarnation Orthodox Church 

The Feast of the Resurrection of Our Lord 
Easter Sunday 

Sunday, 19 April 2009 
Mass at 9:30 a.m. 

Easter Monday 
Monday, 20 April 2009 
Vespers at 5:30 p.m. 

Mass at 6:00 p.m. 

Easter Tuesday 
Tuesday, 21 April 2009 

Vespers at 5:30 p.m. 
Mass at 6:00 p.m. 

Easter Wednesday 
Wednesday, 22 April 2009 

Vespers at 5:30 p.m. 
Mass at 6:00 p.m. 

Easter Thursday 
Thursday, 23 April 2009 

Vespers at 5:30 p.m. 
Mass at 6:00 p.m. 

Easter Friday 
Friday, 24 April 2009 
Vespers at 5:30 p.m. 

Mass at 6:00 p.m. 

Easter Saturday 
Saturday, 25 April 2009 

Lauds at 9:00 a.m. 
Mass at 9:30 a.m. 

 

Quasi Modo Geniti Sunday 
The Octave of Easter 

Sunday, 26 April 2009 
Lauds at 9:00 a.m. 
Mass at 9:30 a.m. 
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